Australia
Parker Hannifin
(Australia) Pty Ltd
9 Carrington Road
NSW 1765
Belgium
23, Rue du Bosquet
Nivelles B - 1400

drive footprint. The Advanced
Cooling design uses a high
efficiency hermetically sealed
and maintenance-free system.
Voltage
(V)
Size
(Stacks)
Current
(A)
Power
(kW)
Power
(HP)
Part Number
400 1 480 250 - 890PXAC/4/0480/X/XX/A
400 1 580 315 - 890PXAC/4/0580/X/XX/A
400 2 960 500 - 890PXAC/4/0960/X/XX/A
400 2 1160 630 - 890PXAC/4/1160/X/XX/A
400 3 1440 750 - 890PXAC/4/1440/X/XX/A
400 3 1740 945 - 890PXAC/4/1740/X/XX/A
460 1 480 - 400 890PXAC/4/0480/X/XX/A
460 1 580 - 500 890PXAC/4/0580/X/XX/A
460 2 960 - 800 890PXAC/4/0960/X/XX/A
460 2 1160 - 1000 890PXAC/4/1160/X/XX/A
460 3 1440 - 1200 890PXAC/4/1440/X/XX/A
460 3 1740 - 1500 890PXAC/4/1740/X/XX/A
575 1 420 - 400 890PXAC/6/0420/X/XX/A
575 1 480 - 500 890PXAC/6/0480/X/XX/A
575 2 840 - 800 890PXAC/6/0840/X/XX/A
575 2 1400 - 1500 890PXAC/6/14000/X/XX/A
575 3 1260 - 1200 890PXAC/6/1260/X/XX/A
575 3 2100 - 2200 890PXAC/6/2100/X/XX/A
690 1 340 315 - 890PXAC/7/0340/X/XX/A
690 1 430 400 - 890PXAC/7/0430/X/XX/A
690 2 680 630 - 890PXAC/7/0680/X/XX/A
690 2 1400 1300 - 890PXAC/7/1400/X/XX/A
690 3 1020 945 - 890PXAC/7/1020/X/XX/A
690 3 2100 2000 - 890PXAC/7/2100/X/XX/A
Paper and Pulp Metals
Alternative EnergyOffshore and Marine
Applications
The AC890PX is suited to